REsidence |

1027 Budapest, Kacsa utca 15-23.
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Location

Fit out

Raised floors, Suspended ceilings, Sprinklers,

BMS, External shading system, Dual power
supply
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BUILDING INFORMATION

Building status
Building class
Completion year
Total area

Gross leasable area
Average floor size
Add-on factor
Above ground floors

Garage parking lots

LEASE TERMS

Asking rent
Service charges

Garage parking rent

+36 1336 42 00
info@officemap.hu

Existing
A

2010

12 900 m
12 900 m
2020 m
3.3%

177

After log in
After log in

After log in
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Typical floorplan
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UNITS
Floor Space Availability
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